
Assassins Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buon Spirito Dino (07/729) 4 8 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6

Buttafoco Gabriele (07/591) 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 1 4 5 3 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Agueci Francesco (07/031) 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buon Spirito Dino 07/729 44 70 1,59

Buttafoco Gabriele 07/591 45 59 1,31

Audisio Enrico 07/655 44 58 1,32

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 30 48 1,60

Agueci Francesco 07/031 29 26 0,90

Frecce di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 12 0 0

Avino Andrea (07/598) 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 1 2 4 4 10 0 0

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 8 3 5 4 8 0 0

Biello Marco (07/664) 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 1 2 4 4 0 0

Parodi Dario (07/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 1 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Controloru Ioan (07/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tafuri Luca 07/877 44 73 1,66

Avino Andrea 07/598 35 58 1,66

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 37 55 1,49

Biello Marco 07/664 33 48 1,45

Parodi Dario 07/737 20 39 1,95

Giuliani Carola 07/442 23 23 1,00

Controloru Ioan 07/514 0 0 0,00

I Maiali Da Cortile

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Anrò Claudio (07/458) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6

Liuni Luca (07/505) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 2

Beccaro Deborah (07/457) 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 5

Anrò Riccardo (07/1202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stracuzzi Tatiana (07/504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anrò Claudio 07/458 48 116 2,42

Liuni Luca 07/505 44 59 1,34

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 44 54 1,23

Beccaro Deborah 07/457 48 41 0,85

Anrò Riccardo 07/1202 8 4 0,50

Stracuzzi Tatiana 07/504 0 0 0,00

Jimmy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Crespan Claudio (07/1118) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8

Rodella Marco (07/830) 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Scozzafava Saverio (07/999) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 4

Rodella Enrico (07/1116) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8

Francone Massimo (07/1205) 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0

Carlo Vincenzo (07/1119) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crespan Claudio 07/1118 48 97 2,02

Rodella Marco 07/830 38 68 1,79

Scozzafava Saverio 07/999 31 40 1,29

Rodella Enrico 07/1116 28 36 1,29

Francone Massimo 07/1205 41 35 0,85

Carlo Vincenzo 07/1119 6 5 0,83



Royal Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trogolo Daniele Santiago (07/419) 4 9 4 7 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 10

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 7

Scarnera Massimiliano (07/615) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 4 3 1 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2

Trogolo Gabriel (07/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 4 12 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/213) 4 6 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trogolo Daniele Santiago 07/419 46 96 2,09

Perla Davide 07/277 42 88 2,10

Scarnera Massimiliano 07/615 28 56 2,00

Massetto Stefano 07/302 34 40 1,18

Trogolo Gabriel 07/425 13 39 3,00

Rossetto Andrea 07/213 29 31 1,07

Team Kakashi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Quesito  Nicolò (07/486) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 2 4 7

Martino Alessandro (07/424) 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9

Bisaccia Alessandro (07/515) 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5

Sandrone Marco (07/428) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 9

Gervasi Pierangelo (07/223) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quesito  Nicolò 07/486 44 77 1,75

Martino Alessandro 07/424 44 76 1,73

Bisaccia Alessandro 07/515 40 52 1,30

Sandrone Marco 07/428 38 46 1,21

Gervasi Pierangelo 07/223 22 27 1,23

The Real Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 5

Grieco Emanuela (07/970) 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 1

Ghezzi Melissa (07/587) 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 3

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 3

Carvelli Gabriella (07/634) 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sartore Elisa 07/315 40 60 1,50

Grieco Emanuela 07/970 38 55 1,45

Ghezzi Melissa 07/587 34 44 1,29

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 26 41 1,58

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 32 39 1,22

Carvelli Gabriella 07/634 22 37 1,68


